
                                                                                                              Trimpley SC - Duty Rota – Draft 6-1-18 to 22-4-18

FLAG's  Ideal arrival time  BST Sat 12.30.  Sun  11.00 /  From 29th Oct GMT  Sat 12.30 Sunday 10.30 

All People on Duty should arrive at least 30 minutes before the first Race Key * = new member

Key Day Date Flag OOD Safety Boat Safety boat assist + AOD 

Saturday 20 January 2018 Jon Websdell Jeff Halford Phil Quarry Simon Seymour-perry

Sunday 21 January 2018 Andy Allan Henry Budden Kieth Budden *Sara Wood*

Saturday 27 January 2018 Neil Spokes Norman Quarry Rob Hart Joshua Spokes

Sunday 28 January 2018 Linda Harrold Mike Harrold Steve Parsons Matt Parsons

Saturday 03 February 2018 Ralph Webb Lynn Rees Mik Neville Vacant

Sunday 04 February 2018 Simon Fletcher Martin Landon Kelvin Hurdman David Matthews

Saturday 10 February 2018 Mike Stout Pat Stout Peter John *Phil / Lynne Harris*

Sunday 11 February 2018 Simon Yeomans Jo Jones Paul Powell Mel Taylor

Saturday 17 February 2018 John Cookson Linda Holmes Chris Rees Mike Holmes

Sunday 18 February 2018 Phil Pimble Matt Parsons Eddie Hillman David Just

Saturday 24 February 2018 Ian Davies Paul Wooddisse Mark Tromans *Stuart Crompton*

Sunday 25 February 2018 Jon Holland Elaine Bethell Ben Roberts *Barry Plant*

Saturday 03 March 2018 Neil Spokes Dr Simon Challand Phil Quarry Joshua Spokes

Sunday 04 March 2018 Mike Dalziel Warwick Pannell Kieth Budden Henry Budden

Saturday 10 March 2018 Ralph Webb Michelle Whitehouse Mik Neville *Stuart Morton*

Mothers Day Sunday 11 March 2018 Free Sailing Free Sailing Free Sailing Free Sailing

Saturday 17 March 2018 Andy Allan Ray Drury Jon Websdell *Sam Dougan*

Sunday 18 March 2018 Linda Harrold Mike Harrold Steve Parsons Jen Jennings

J B Trophy 1400hr's (2 hr Race) Saturday 24 March 2018 Mike Stout Pat Stout Rob Hart Graham Plender

Sunday 25 March 2018 Simon Yeomans Andy Evans Simon Fletcher *Gill Bell*

Saturday 31 March 2018 John Cookson Mervyn Johnson Peter John *Alice Patchett*

Easter Sunday  Sunday 01 April 2018 Free Sailing Free Sailing Free Sailing Free Sailing

Easter Pennent Monday 02 April 2018 Phil Pimble Jeff Halford Mark Tromans *Craig Withers*

Saturday 07 April 2018 Ian Davies Norman Quarry Chris Rees Simon Seymour-perry

Sunday 08 April 2018 Jon Holland Martin Landon Eddie Hillman *Sara Wood*

Saturday 14 April 2018 Andy Allan Lynn Rees Phil Quarry Joshua Spokes

Sunday 15 April 2018 Helen Chaderton Linda Holmes Craig Cadderton Mike Holmes

Saturday 21 April 2018 Neil Spokes Dr Simon Challand Mik Neville vacant 

Sunday 22 April 2018 Mike Dalziel Jo Jones Paul Powell David Matthews

 AOD should be prepared to 

assist on Safety boat.                                                                

(Warm Clothing)


